Pearce of Hitchcock Wright & Partners.

Tel. No.	 0151 227 3400
E-mail:	 sampearce@hwandp.co.uk 

Subject to Contract

Details prepared March 2026

PRICE
The Vendor is seeking offers for their freehold interest 
subject to and with the benefit of the lease in place in the 
sum of £310,000 (Three Hundred and Ten Thousand Pounds).

VAT
All prices quoted are exclusive of but, may be subject to VAT 
at the prevailing rate.

INVESTMENT PROFILE
A purchase at this level reflects a net initial yield of 7.80% 
based on the current passing rent of £25,000 per annum. 

ENERGY PERFORMANCE CERTIFICATE